120 Degree
100-277VAC/100-347VAC
80
 Frequency (Hz) 50/60
Color Temperature (K)
Color Render Index (Ra)
Advantage
Technical Data

Input Type
XY
Ordering Guide
O:External Driver600(2ft)
900(3ft)
1200(4ft)
1500(5ft)
600U(2ft,U Tube)
X: N(Non dimmable)
D(Dimmable)
Y: T(Double end input)
S(Single end input)
T5/T8: Aluminium
T8P:    Plastic
1800(6ft)
2400(8ft)